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Championnats FFBN Jeunes 25m
Bastogne, 30/11 - 1/12/2024

Epreuve 49 Garçons, 400m Libre 13 - 14 ans
01/12/2024 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2024

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

13 ans

1. GLODKIEWICZ, alexandre 11 PERRON BEL 4:17.75 4:19.29 548
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:37.21 33.36 250m: 2:42.29 31.45 350m: 3:48.74 33.43

100m: 1:03.85 33.36 200m: 2:10.84 33.63 300m: 3:15.31 33.02 400m: 4:19.29 30.55

2. ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael 11 PERRON BEL 4:19.92 4:19.78 545
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:37.00 33.45 250m: 2:42.75 32.08 350m: 3:48.48 33.05

100m: 1:03.55 33.18 200m: 2:10.67 33.67 300m: 3:15.43 32.68 400m: 4:19.78 31.30

3. JAENEN, Per 11 ENW BEL 4:41.01 4:35.43 457
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:41.12 35.12 250m: 2:51.69 35.10 350m: 4:01.95 34.97

100m: 1:06.00 34.33 200m: 2:16.59 35.47 300m: 3:26.98 35.29 400m: 4:35.43 33.48

4. FERRARI, Maxime 11 PERRON BEL 4:48.85 4:48.14 399
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:45.09 36.84 250m: 2:58.11 36.43 350m: 4:12.29 37.31

100m: 1:08.25 35.80 200m: 2:21.68 36.59 300m: 3:34.98 36.87 400m: 4:48.14 35.85

5. KERGUIDUFF, Tristan 11 WN GBR 4:57.43 4:53.53 378
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:49.61 38.44 250m: 3:05.58 37.62 350m: 4:20.07 36.49

100m: 1:11.17 37.59 200m: 2:27.96 38.35 300m: 3:43.58 38.00 400m: 4:53.53 33.46

6. CHERON, Théo 11 MHN BEL 5:03.61 4:59.53 355
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:48.20 37.65 250m: 3:05.39 38.50 350m: 4:22.54 38.54

100m: 1:10.55 37.15 200m: 2:26.89 38.69 300m: 3:44.00 38.61 400m: 4:59.53 36.99

7. GLORIEUX, Siméo 11 ENLN BEL 5:11.39 5:15.67 303
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:54.25 40.80 250m: 3:15.00 40.29 350m: 4:36.40 40.29

100m: 1:13.45 39.05 200m: 2:34.71 40.46 300m: 3:56.11 41.11 400m: 5:15.67 39.27

8. ROMBAUX, Romain 11 BCSG BEL 5:28.02 5:19.23 293
50m: 35.03 35.03 150m: 1:56.29 41.46 250m: 3:18.21 41.30 350m: 4:39.87 40.89

100m: 1:14.83 39.80 200m: 2:36.91 40.62 300m: 3:58.98 40.77 400m: 5:19.23 39.36

9. YANGINCI, Baris 11 WN BEL 5:23.01 5:27.57 272
50m: 36.58 36.58 150m: 1:57.85 41.47 250m: 3:23.10 43.01 350m: 4:47.85 41.81

100m: 1:16.38 39.80 200m: 2:40.09 42.24 300m: 4:06.04 42.94 400m: 5:27.57 39.72

10. KACHEBI, Ali 11 ENLN BEL 5:44.67 5:39.50 244
50m: 36.86 36.86 150m: 1:59.63 42.16 250m: 3:27.30 44.49 350m: 4:56.23 44.47

100m: 1:17.47 40.61 200m: 2:42.81 43.18 300m: 4:11.76 44.46 400m: 5:39.50 43.27

11. ZUBIA LAWES, Lander Aaron 11 WN ESP 5:58.80 5:43.99 234
50m: 37.02 37.02 150m: 2:02.52 43.56 250m: 3:30.86 44.46 350m: 5:00.60 44.97

100m: 1:18.96 41.94 200m: 2:46.40 43.88 300m: 4:15.63 44.77 400m: 5:43.99 43.39

14 ans

1. WATTIAUX, Thomas 10 MHN BEL 4:24.31 4:23.78 520
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:37.75 34.25 250m: 2:45.49 33.75 350m: 3:51.72 33.63

100m: 1:03.50 33.56 200m: 2:11.74 33.99 300m: 3:18.09 32.60 400m: 4:23.78 32.06

2. COUNARD, Matéo 10 ENW BEL 4:32.76 4:26.86 503
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:37.28 33.34 250m: 2:44.60 33.70 350m: 3:53.13 34.20

100m: 1:03.94 32.90 200m: 2:10.90 33.62 300m: 3:18.93 34.33 400m: 4:26.86 33.73

3. DUREZ, Oliver 10 ENLN BEL 4:33.19 4:32.59 472
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:37.47 34.09 250m: 2:47.04 34.93 350m: 3:58.08 35.85

100m: 1:03.38 33.28 200m: 2:12.11 34.64 300m: 3:22.23 35.19 400m: 4:32.59 34.51

4. THILL, Esteban 10 ENLN BEL 4:45.40 4:32.85 470
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:37.36 34.49 250m: 2:47.16 35.24 350m: 3:59.12 36.30

100m: 1:02.87 33.58 200m: 2:11.92 34.56 300m: 3:22.82 35.66 400m: 4:32.85 33.73

5. KHEDIMALLAH, Rayan 10 ENW BEL 4:41.56 4:35.40 457
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:41.65 35.19 250m: 2:52.27 35.30 350m: 4:03.00 35.34

100m: 1:06.46 34.89 200m: 2:16.97 35.32 300m: 3:27.66 35.39 400m: 4:35.40 32.40

6. EL YOUSFI, Ilyès 10 ONS BEL 4:45.14 4:36.42 452
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:39.93 35.47 250m: 2:51.53 35.69 350m: 4:02.65 35.10

100m: 1:04.46 33.49 200m: 2:15.84 35.91 300m: 3:27.55 36.02 400m: 4:36.42 33.77

7. DAVID, Alan 10 PERRON BEL 4:40.10 4:42.98 421
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:40.99 34.81 250m: 2:53.02 36.30 350m: 4:06.73 36.91

100m: 1:06.18 34.32 200m: 2:16.72 35.73 300m: 3:29.82 36.80 400m: 4:42.98 36.25
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Championnats FFBN Jeunes 25m
Bastogne, 30/11 - 1/12/2024

Epreuve 49, Garçons, 400m Libre, 14 ans

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

8. DELATTRE, Shaïn 10 ENLN BEL 4:46.31 4:46.20 407
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:42.32 35.92 250m: 2:54.99 36.61 350m: 4:09.77 37.49

100m: 1:06.40 34.79 200m: 2:18.38 36.06 300m: 3:32.28 37.29 400m: 4:46.20 36.43

9. JANS, Ruben 10 PERRON BEL 4:40.69 4:47.22 403
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:42.86 36.37 250m: 2:56.80 36.92 350m: 4:12.15 37.56

100m: 1:06.49 35.29 200m: 2:19.88 37.02 300m: 3:34.59 37.79 400m: 4:47.22 35.07

10. EL BOUSTANE, Dawood 10 MOSAN BEL 4:56.43 4:52.56 381
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:46.66 37.90 250m: 3:01.99 37.85 350m: 4:17.68 38.22

100m: 1:08.76 36.44 200m: 2:24.14 37.48 300m: 3:39.46 37.47 400m: 4:52.56 34.88

11. DE BECKER, Aurélien 10 WN BEL 5:03.53 4:53.29 379
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:45.89 37.28 250m: 3:01.53 38.01 350m: 4:16.95 37.75

100m: 1:08.61 36.14 200m: 2:23.52 37.63 300m: 3:39.20 37.67 400m: 4:53.29 36.34

12. TRUBBIA, Alessio 10 BCSG BEL 4:59.89 4:55.88 369
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:50.19 39.08 250m: 3:06.28 38.12 350m: 4:21.61 37.25

100m: 1:11.11 37.58 200m: 2:28.16 37.97 300m: 3:44.36 38.08 400m: 4:55.88 34.27

13. FALZONE, Raphaël 10 ENLN BEL 4:59.03 4:58.14 360
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:44.53 37.17 250m: 3:01.76 39.33 350m: 4:19.86 39.21

100m: 1:07.36 35.77 200m: 2:22.43 37.90 300m: 3:40.65 38.89 400m: 4:58.14 38.28

14. KERFF, Peter 10 MOSAN BEL 5:11.19 4:59.47 356
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 1:51.09 37.40 250m: 3:07.34 38.22 350m: 4:22.95 36.65

100m: 1:13.69 37.95 200m: 2:29.12 38.03 300m: 3:46.30 38.96 400m: 4:59.47 36.52

15. AIESI, Vasco 10 ENLN BEL 5:04.34 4:59.88 354
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:49.68 37.73 250m: 3:06.89 38.56 350m: 4:23.29 38.35

100m: 1:11.95 37.50 200m: 2:28.33 38.65 300m: 3:44.94 38.05 400m: 4:59.88 36.59

16. PIETTE, Morgan 10 PERRON BEL 5:34.40 5:01.82 347
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:47.31 37.87 250m: 3:03.58 38.58 350m: 4:22.89 39.74

100m: 1:09.44 36.66 200m: 2:25.00 37.69 300m: 3:43.15 39.57 400m: 5:01.82 38.93

17. LUYCKX, Joey 10 WN BEL 5:05.35 5:07.13 330
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:50.53 38.73 250m: 3:09.12 39.29 350m: 4:28.38 39.79

100m: 1:11.80 37.75 200m: 2:29.83 39.30 300m: 3:48.59 39.47 400m: 5:07.13 38.75

18. ESLAMI, Sam 10 WN BEL 4:55.40 5:09.12 323
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:50.86 39.28 250m: 3:10.00 39.56 350m: 4:29.79 39.73

100m: 1:11.58 38.06 200m: 2:30.44 39.58 300m: 3:50.06 40.06 400m: 5:09.12 39.33

19. FONTAINE, Mathis 10 ENLN BEL 5:03.54 5:13.50 310
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:51.79 39.02 250m: 3:11.73 39.88 350m: 4:33.44 41.04

100m: 1:12.77 38.41 200m: 2:31.85 40.06 300m: 3:52.40 40.67 400m: 5:13.50 40.06

20. ROUSSEAU, Simon 10 MHN BEL 5:33.91 5:21.01 289
50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 1:56.19 40.32 250m: 3:18.33 40.88 350m: 4:39.61 40.76

100m: 1:15.87 39.91 200m: 2:37.45 41.26 300m: 3:58.85 40.52 400m: 5:21.01 41.40


